
2002-2003 ORA RANKINGS
01 - Men's Open

Jason Samora 600

Chadd Westwood 430

Dave Azuma 320

Dan Sheppick 240

Joey Lakowske 210

Joey Lee 160

Charlie Pratt 145

Makato Geka 145

Jeff Stark 130

Dan Cramer 115

Jimmy Lowe 100

Dale Durboraw 85

Rich Pierce 80

Jeremy Roberts 75

Paul Reed 65

Brent Turnbull 60

Rich Palmieri 60

Curtis Cox 45

Chris Barton 40

Matt Hanners 40

Danny Nye 40

J.P. Olson 30

Ryan Lindell 30

John Rutledge 30

Pete Bechwith 30

Sean Brown 25

Shane Dodge 20

Nick Giunta 20

Tim Hebenton 20

Kyle Holley 20

Dave Gentry 20

Daryl Boris 10

Nick Baida 10

Mark Szabo 10

Will Northrop 10

Wade Reuther 10

Craig Allen 10

Daniel Bratt 10

Sal Gonzalez 10

Bill Sutherland 10

Ryan Blair 10

Derek Thomeson 10

Jon Martin 10

Justin Campbell 10

Danny Shelton 10

03 - Men's A

Brad Hardy 405

Nathan Porter 325

Geoff Thomsen 300

Dave Gentry 250

Antonio Munoz 225

Lee Cramer 195

Bryan Hamm 170

Steve Michener 120

Wade Reuther 110

Rick Ilg 100

Matt Rold 100

Ed Boyle 100

Phil Crock 90

Chris Wilcox 90

Kevin Vallala 80

Ken Neish 80

Daryl Boris 80

Greg Beard 70

Mike Lyons 45

David Yepiz 40

Sal Gonzalez 40

Justin Dillon 40

Dan McGuinn 40

Marcus Rowley 35

Mike Soto 30

Harvey Martinez 30

Brian Downer 30

John Darland 25

Brian Bower 20



Carey Wells 20

Ryan Edmiston 20

Will Northrop 20

Art Fleming 20

Chad Likens 20

Ryan Seaders 20

Griffin Garske 20

Jamen Painter 20

Nick Blaszak 20

Ryan Sandler 15

Sean Sullivan 10

Stuart Snipper 10

Tim Kilgore 10

Tom Kollas 10

Andrew Perry 10

Bob Lewis 10

Brian Ancheta 10

Paul Lopez 10

Michael Kelps 10

Clay Northrop 10

Katy Reardon 10

John Miller 10

Jeremy Wadsworth 10

Jeff Green 10

Tony Degiorgio 10

Darin Penney 10

Brenna Bilbrough 10

04 - Men's B

Ken Neish 500

Steve Altizer 290

Chad Likens 260

David Boyd 205

Ryan Dato 140

Shawn Wilson 140

Dave Pearce 120

Brian Ree 100

Jeff Clark 100

Byron Randolph 100

Darin Penney 100

Brian Bower 80

James Kimball 80

Kevin Jett 80

Art George 70

Jeff Oliver 70

Paul Maduell 60

Doug Suever 60

Scott Rieders 55

John Morgan 55

Ray Janzen 30

Brian Woolf 30

Tim McCune 25

Jesse Mabon 25

Jorge Moncayo 20

Kevin Coleman 20

Stan Crews 20

Shane Trenary 20

Tory Johnson 20

Tim Groebner 20

Sean Benson 20

Jeremy Babener 20

Arun Rohila 20

Bernardo Magana 20

Griffin Garske 20

Galen Barry 20

David Delgado 20

David Moeller 20

Chris McRae 10

Jim Wilcox 10

Tony Clawson 10

Tony Antone 10

Bob Buell 10

Steve Roberts 10

Craig Fahner 10

Larry Valencia 10

Jeremiah Young 10

Bruce Livesay 10

Jeff Green 10

Paul Lopez 10

Gary Painter 10



Rob Weston 10

Eugene Ebersole 10

Scott Wang 10

Scott Young 10

Dean Jenkins 10

05 - Men's C

Brian Woolf 450

Jeff Milkes 260

Jonathan Burton 260

John Morgan 235

David Hurt 210

Adam Cordes 210

Daniel Maduell 100

Doug Suever 100

Jim Fisher 100

Gary Carter 100

Ray Janzen 90

Jeff Oliver 80

Ian Aylward 70

Pete Sagisi 70

Chris Gage 60

David Delgado 40

Byron Randolph 40

Jeff Headley 40

Eugene Ebersole 40

Jeremiah Young 40

Terry Dieni 40

Tom James 25

Scott Nolander 25

Brent Daum 20

Jorge Moncayo 20

Kevin Connell 20

Shane Trenary 20

Nelson Nolivos 20

Nick Chambers 20

Andrew Embry 20

Rob Weston 20

Shawn Wilson 20

Gary Walter 20

Darius Afshar 20

David Serisky 20

Taylor Knoth 20

Rollie Sivyer 20

Terry Kotz 20

Glenn Judd 20

Grant Hardy 20

Max Gilpin 20

Chris England 20

Taylor Regier 20

Stan Gray 10

Stryder Thompkins 10

Steve Jensen 10

Wayne Clevenger 10

Troy Williiams 10

Bill Saporito 10

Paul Boyle 10

Michael Hanson 10

Bill Lanius 10

Brian Sarni 10

Charles Cutler 10

Dan Brennan 10

Dean Reeder 10

Don Moore 10

Jacob Boyle 10

Jim Burness 10

Kevin Martos 10

Dave Snow 10

06 - Men's D

Terry Kotz 210

Adam Cordes 200

Chris England 190

John Morgan 180

Jacob Boyle 180

T. Jay Wirth 160

Chet Dato 160

Bill Lanius 140

Jeff Newman 140

Daniel Maduell 100



Ron Collins 100

Byron Randolph 80

Taylor Regier 80

Andrew Embry 80

Daniel Soto 80

Robert Hamrick 80

Rob Weston 80

Dan Soto 80

Eugene Ebersole 60

Nelson Nolivos 60

Kamron Masod 50

Brandon Martin 50

Bobby Klein 45

Nathaniel Guard 40

Kenny Sparling 40

Darren Clifford 30

David Serisky 25

Brian Sarni 20

Larry Soberman 20

Alex Savory 20

Charles Cutler 20

Harold Hurd 20

Jameson Scheel 10

Matt Stevenson 10

Bill Howard 10

Andrew Wardell 10

Brian Bernardo 10

08 - Men's 35+ Open

Greg Campbell 620

Paul Reed 580

Rich Pierce 460

Brent Turnbull 320

Ken Rudd 170

Brad Goolsby 130

Sal Gonzalez 105

Steve Michener 70

Bob Bailey 60

Bruce Chaney 60

James Buchholtz 60

Bill Kessel 50

Mark Szabo 40

John Giunta 40

Leon Petz 30

Benjamin Doniego 25

Ron Schlumbperger 25

Dale Durboraw 25

Greg Hardy 25

Mike Lyons 25

Harvey Martinez 20

Curt Ballantyne 20

Ty Kamphuis 10

Ryan Robinson 10

09 - Men's 35+ A/B

Bryan Hamm 460

Brian Downer 310

Neal Hughes 250

Brian Ancheta 200

Paul Maduell 180

Robert Lysaker 160

Juan Vela 125

Art George 110

Clay Northrop 100

Art Fleming 100

Ryan Robinson 80

Chris Wilcox 80

Ray Janzen 80

Ravi Prasad 80

Daniel Rhodes 75

Russ Randolph 70

David Stob 70

Ed Boyle 60

Tom Kollas 55

Mike Soto 55

Darin Penney 50

Tony Clawson 40

Michael Kelps 40

Barry Buckland 40

Chris Grosmick 30



Jim Fisher 25

Rick Myers 25

Dean Jenkins 20

Bill Saporito 10

Mike Duran 10

Rod Buttars 10

Diego Alvarez 10

Ty Kamphuis 10

10 - Men's 35+ C/D

Wayne Clevenger 100

Clifford Smith 100

Pete Sagisi 80

Mike Peterson 80

Larry Leno 60

Mike Hillestad 60

Don Moore 40

Martin Nice 40

Todd McCarthy 25

Wayne Poling 20

John Davis 20

Jim Finlayson 20

Ian Aylward 20

11 - Men's 45+ Open

Bob Goldenberg 490

Mike Cheney 245

Doug Cramer 195

Gary Devereaux 175

Bob Lewis 160

Stephen Stice 150

Bruce Chaney 140

Larry Montano 115

Louie Bushbacher 110

Pete Dunlop 105

Paul Reed 100

Mike Richter 100

Tony Krause 100

Greg Campbell 100

Dick Dato 90

George Dillon 90

Sal Gonzalez 80

Dennis Pinheiro 80

Dan McGuinn 80

Ruben Coronado 60

Samuel Smith 50

Rick Howick 50

Loren Horton 30

Pat Johnson 20

Mike Lyons 20

Lee Graff 20

Steve Neighbors 20

Tim Seeley 20

Gary Gibson 10

Phil Sehorn 10

12 - Men's 45+ A/B

Neal Hughes 410

Larry Montano 390

Dan Cutter 345

Juan Vela 230

George Dillon 205

Joel Matuatia 200

Daniel Rhodes 200

David Moyle 125

Greg Beard 100

David Stob 80

Tim Williams 80

John Davis 75

Reid Schuller 60

George Drake 60

Jerry Bower 60

Loren Horton 60

Chet Dato 40

Steve Schmeer 40

Dick Dato 40

Mohan Gunaji 30

Kevin Connell 25

Dave Lemmons 25

Ian Aylward 20

Andrew Perry 20



Mike Dresser 20

Hal Eisenberg 20

Paul Boyle 20

Paul Maduell 20

Daryl Bean 20

Rick Myers 10

Steve Cawley 10

Tom Rodriguez 10

Rick Farris 10

Jim Wilcox 10

Glenn Judd 10

Gary Gibson 10

Gary Burroughs 10

Rod Souza 10

Ken Hodgson 10

13 - Men's 45+ C/D

Ian Aylward 240

Terry Kotz 220

Pete Sagisi 200

John Davis 160

T. Jay Wirth 120

Steve Jensen 100

Paul Boyle 100

David Moyle 100

Chet Dato 80

Doug Losli 80

Don Allen 80

Mohan Gunaji 80

Jim Finlayson 40

Beau Williams 40

Randy Taylor 25

Rollie Sivyer 25

Dale Smith 25

Mike Boyd 20

Glenn Judd 20

16 - Women's Open

Katy Reardon 420

Arzetta Johnson 370

Christina Lewendahl 300

Jill Calhoun 260

Nicole Schultz 190

Tina Fortin 150

Tammarian Rogers 105

Tammy Brown-Brock 100

Stephanie Munger 80

Linda Reeves 60

Vicki Panzari 50

Ashley Leggett 50

Lana Kress 40

Jenny Cary 40

Kynzie Dalton 25

Brenna Bilbrough 20

Beth Neff 20

Paula Likens 20

Toni Gentile 20

Katie Ferguson 20

Vivian Rodriguez 10

Sarah Nelzen 10

Shauna Teagle 10

Katy Wood 10

Mary Bennett 10

17 - Women's A

Linda Reeves 405

Mara Delay 325

Lena Edmunds 320

Toni Gentile 265

Marni Wagner 240

Paula Likens 230

Kylie Holstrom 120

Darcy Dillon 120

Kelly Sullinger 110

Lisa Waldner 100

Kathy O'Bannon 80

Vicki Berger 60

Brandi Bazurto 60

Linda Neel 60

Shannon Inglesby 60

Ariana White 50



Karey Jansen 40

Mary Bennett 40

Anita Griffin 40

Lilibeth Bernardo 40

Beth Bernardo 35

Pat Kong 30

Katy Wood 25

Jennifer Dillon 25

Carol Knapp 20

Leslie Lebow 20

Kelli Beebe 20

Gail Rager 20

Vivian Rodriguez 20

Diane Pratt 20

Danielle Pimental 20

Betsy Wosko 20

Shauna Teagle 20

Renee Willemsen 10

Michelle Gonzalez 10

Marcy Hukill 10

Kelly Victorine 10

Ronda Gilderoy 10

18 - Women's B

Ariana White 280

Lilibeth Bernardo 245

Jennifer Andrieu 230

Gloria Piscoran 220

Judy Houser 160

Darcy Dillon 160

Kelli Beebe 150

Sarah Moyle 125

Tammie Milkes 110

Jeanne Klein 100

Shannon Inglesby 100

Veronica Baldwin 100

Kathy Bailey 80

Kris Durboraw 80

Dianne Lane 80

Renee Willemsen 80

Kaylee Pfennig 70

Dianne Meyer 70

Mary Ann Inglesby 65

Trish Gentry 60

Michelle Gonzalez 60

Karen Kessel 60

Cynthia Wiswell 60

Elena Houle 45

Linda Drake 40

Tess Lee 30

Sandy Poling 25

Cherie Evans 20

Melissa Gransbury 20

Shannon West-Wilke 20

Anita Griffin 20

Sally Jo Irias 20

Mona Nydam 20

Susan McLeod 20

Desiree Degiorgio 10

Elizabeth Wong 10

19 - Women's C

Kris Durboraw 425

Dianne Meyer 340

Elena Houle 245

Kelli Beebe 200

Nancy Aiken 160

Karen Kessel 160

Lilibeth Bernardo 140

Kaylee Pfennig 120

Debbie Montano 120

Cherie Evans 100

Tammie Milkes 80

Rachelle Kulja 80

Marion Kiser-Soto 80

Jocelyn Ntaba 60

Kristi Jenness 55

Christy Northrop 40

Katie Luman 40

Michele Vela 40



Elizabeth Wong 25

Lisa Luke 25

Jan Wilkens 25

Ariana White 20

Shannon West-Wilke 20

Diana Rawson 20

Jaina Wiseman 20

Jamie Dau 20

Shannon Walter 20

Lydia Mather 20

Laura Kelly 10

Desiree Degiorgio 10

Teresa Ives 10

Wendy Tyus 10

Jaime Dan 10

20 - Women's D

Nancy Aiken 200

Marion Kiser-Soto 160

Kristi Jenness 100

Debbie Montano 100

Martha Neuman 80

Carly Chambers 80

Michele Vela 80

Lisa Luke 80

Lydia Mather 60

Sara Pritt 60

Diana Rawson 40

Nancy Dresser 40

Mari Miller 40

Taylor Dane 25

Kim Woods 20

21 - Men's Open Doubles

Chadd Westwood 700

Dave Azuma 520

Dan Sheppick 500

Danny Nye 375

Jason Samora 350

Rich Palmieri 350

Chris Shaw 270

Joey Lee 250

Greg Hardy 215

Makato Geka 210

Kyle Holley 180

Ryan Lindell 140

Jeff Stark 130

Nick Giunta 130

Matt Hanners 120

John Rutledge 120

Jeremy Roberts 110

Jon Martin 100

Charlie Pratt 90

Greg Campbell 90

Lee Cramer 85

Dan Cramer 85

Chris Barton 85

Jimmy Lowe 80

John Giunta 80

Joey Lakowske 70

J.P. Olson 70

Dale Durboraw 70

Curtis Cox 70

Nick Baida 70

Ken Rudd 60

Rich Pierce 60

Tim Hebenton 50

Doug Dato 50

Andres Jimenez 50

Paul Reed 40

Daryl Ness 25

Daryl Boris 25

Brad Hardy 25

Dan Beaudry 20

David Reyes 20

Antonio Munoz 20

Sean Brown 20

Ryan Stoyko 20

Benjamin Doniego 20

Ryan Blair 20

Brandon Burgess 20



Randy Reeves 20

John Rhodes 20

Curt Ballantyne 20

Nathan Porter 20

Mike Halbleib 20

Daniel Bratt 20

Mark French 20

John Wetherbee 20

Jared Stoyko 20

Pat Cherry 20

22 - Men's A Doubles

Brad Hardy 465

Nathan Porter 380

Art Fleming 340

Steve Bush 305

Mike Soto 280

Brian Ancheta 265

Ryan Dato 265

Kent Hollingsworth 225

Jerry Bertelson 220

Bob Bailey 220

Rick Ilg 200

Pete Dunlop 180

Mike Lyons 180

Jerry Bower 165

Doug Cramer 160

Mike Rademacher 145

Lance Griffin 145

Sean Delay 140

Bruce Dowers 140

Charlie Short 120

Randy Reeves 120

Bruce Chaney 100

Mike Halbleib 100

Daryl Boris 100

Greg Beard 85

Clay Northrop 85

Lee Cramer 80

Bill Kessel 80

Jim McCurdy 60

Marcus Rowley 60

Mike Cheney 60

Bob Smith 60

Dan Cutter 60

Glenn Cunningham 60

Steve Knapp 40

Steve Schmeer 40

Scott Harris 40

Ron Roberti 40

Ray Aguilera 40

Bob Goldenberg 40

John Reed 40

Tom Kollas 40

George Dillon 25

Justin Dillon 25

Jeremy Wadsworth 20

Jesse Mabon 20

Harry Cardoza 20

Will Northrop 20

Joe Pisaneschi 20

John Davis 20

Sean Sullivan 20

Cheryl Shipman 20

Chet Dato 20

Ruben Coronado 20

Nicole Schultz 20

Harvey Martinez 20

Dick Dato 20

Dennis Pinheiro 20

Ryan Sandler 20

David Reyes 20

Julie Bulrice 20

Paul Granholm 20

Dave Blume 20

Jake Jederberg 20

Chris Gage 20

23 - Men's B Doubles

David Boyd 345



Steve Schmeer 325

Art George 320

George Drake 300

John Reed 285

Russ Randolph 260

Shawn Wilson 240

Ron Roberti 225

Byron Randolph 220

Tony Clawson 220

Brian Woolf 205

Steve Altizer 205

Tim McCune 160

Steve Bush 105

Chris McRae 100

Tory Johnson 100

Jim Groebner 100

Keith Phifer 100

Paul Maduell 80

Adam Cordes 80

Tim Aye 80

Chris Grosmick 80

Terry Harris 80

Steve Hostetter 80

Stan Crews 60

Robert Castile 60

Steve Roberts 60

Pancho Garcia 60

Sean Delay 60

Hal Eisenberg 60

Dan Craig 60

Bernardo Magana 60

Bruce Livesay 60

Mike Duran 50

David Moyle 50

David Hurt 45

Dale Smith 45

Mike Dresser 40

Scott Soliday 40

Gerald Schultz 40

Jeff Clark 25

Ron Mathis 25

Devin McCarthy 25

Daniel Maduell 20

Brian Sarni 20

Mike Boyd 20

Scott Young 20

Stryder Thompkins 20

David Gay 20

Stan Henderson 20

Grant Hardy 20

Scott Noble 20

Jonathan Burton 20

Jake Carr 20

Jeremiah Young 20

Rod Souza 20

Bob Buell 20

Steve Hartman 20

24 - Men's C Doubles

Dale Smith 200

David Hurt 200

Dale Stotera 180

Patrick LaBrasseur 180

David Moyle 100

Stan Henderson 100

Mike Duran 100

Tracy Dieni 100

Larry Leno 100

John Morgan 80

Jonathan Burton 80

Devin McCarthy 80

Ron Mathis 80

Nathaniel Guard 60

Steve Chin 60

Jeff Headley 60

Dave Gay 60

Brent Daum 60

Stan Gray 60

Kevin Martos 60

Matt Craddock 40



Michael Hanson 40

Harold Hurd 40

Galen Barry 40

David Gay 40

Chris England 40

Adam Cordes 40

Gary Walter 25

John Regier 25

Steve Akiyama 25

David Perkins 25

Scott Nolander 25

Matt Akiyama 25

Doug Blatchford 25

Taylor Regier 25

Tony Antone 20

Troy Williiams 20

Brandon Martin 20

Eric Hardt 20

Rick Rohrbacher 20

Bill Mansfield 20

Cody Gilliam 20

Dustin Degroot 20

Glenn Judd 20

Jeff Milkes 20

Martin Nice 20

Mike Peterson 20

Alex Savory 20

27 - Women's Open Doubles

Arzetta Johnson 340

Katy Reardon 340

Cheryl Shipman 300

Julie Bulrice 200

Paula Likens 140

Nicole Schultz 125

Carol Loomis 120

Tammarian Rogers 120

Vivian Rodriguez 120

Linda Reeves 120

Jill Calhoun 105

Stephanie Munger 100

Tammy Brown-Brock 100

Annette Knoth 100

Linda Ellis 80

Vicki Panzari 80

Lana Kress 80

Tina Fortin 80

Beth Neff 80

Anita Griffin 40

Jenny Cary 40

Sherry Meininger 40

Kaylee Pfennig 40

Marni Wagner 40

Lori Wallick 20

Sue Winn 20

28 - Women's A Doubles

Linda Reeves 520

Carol Loomis 520

Lena Edmunds 440

Mara Delay 400

Toni Gentile 380

Cindi Tuttle 370

Lisa Waldner 320

Teresa Jett 300

Brigitte Johnson 285

Darcy Dillon 270

Elizabeth Ferguson 150

Katie Ferguson 150

Mary Ann Inglesby 140

Beth Bernardo 140

Kylie Holstrom 120

Vicki Berger 100

Jennifer Dillon 85

Shannon Inglesby 80

Melissa Gransbury 80

Linda Ellis 80

Kelly Sullinger 80

Jennifer Andrieu 65

Anita Griffin 60



Sue Winn 60

Karen Kessel 60

Kelli Beebe 60

Paula Likens 60

Linda Drake 60

Lisa Pauley 60

Lori Wallick 60

Dianne Lane 40

Julie Bulrice 40

Betsy Wosko 40

Renee Willemsen 40

Tess Lee 40

Kelly Victorine 25

Ronda Gilderoy 25

Marcy Hukill 20

Lan Huynh 20

Chris Green 20

Amy Eyton 20

29 - Women's B Doubles

Kelli Beebe 240

Karen Kessel 240

Tess Lee 220

Lilibeth Bernardo 200

Marion Kiser-Soto 160

Annie Brooks 140

Linda Rehberger 140

Kris Durboraw 140

Trish Gentry 140

Deb Lujan 125

Susan McLeod 125

Melissa Gransbury 100

Judy Houser 100

Veronica Baldwin 80

Jennifer Mansfield 80

Sarah Moyle 80

Katie Luman 80

Renee Willemsen 60

Debbie Montano 60

Ariana White 60

Kayla Henderson 40

Diana Rawson 40

Debbie Castile 40

Tracy Dato 40

Angie Henderson 40

Taylor Dane 20

Carly Chambers 20

30 - Women's C Doubles

Cydney Reineke 100

Jayme Jenkins 100

Sabrina Brennan 80

Kathi Hodges 80

Debbie Montano 60

Marion Kiser-Soto 60

Kris Durboraw 40

Shannon Walter 40

31 - Mixed Open Doubles

Kim Wilkerson 360

Chris Shaw 360

Joey Lee 220

Jill Calhoun 220

Annette Knoth 180

Willie Krause 180

Danny Nye 165

Makato Geka 160

Carol Loomis 120

Arzetta Johnson 120

Julie Bulrice 105

Nick Giunta 100

Connie Martin 100

Nicole Schultz 80

Diane Pratt 80

Dave Azuma 80

Christina Lewendahl 80

Cheryl Shipman 80

Brad Hardy 80

Jeremy Roberts 60

Bob Bailey 60

Nathan Porter 60



Katie Ferguson 60

Tina Fortin 45

Paul Reed 45

Ryan Lindell 40

Charlie Short 40

Jason Bosteder 40

Jenny Cary 40

Katy Reardon 40

Ashley Leggett 40

Pat Kong 25

Craig Allen 25

Kathy Baney 20

Lana Kress 20

Ray Aguilera 20

Kenny Franks 20

Karen Emery 20

32 - Mixed A Doubles

Carol Loomis 505

David Reyes 480

Marni Wagner 405

Antonio Munoz 405

Julie Bulrice 260

Kent Hollingsworth 260

Joe Pisaneschi 200

Jim Bixby 200

Brigitte Johnson 200

Lori Wallick 200

Cindi Tuttle 185

Phil Crock 185

Brandi Bazurto 185

Matt Rold 165

Charlie Short 140

Cynthia Wiswell 120

Tom Halferty 120

Karey Jansen 120

Joel Matuatia 120

Jim McCurdy 120

Paula Likens 120

Chad Likens 100

Tom Kollas 100

Jennifer Andrieu 85

Ed Boyle 85

Kynzie Dalton 80

Jennifer Dillon 80

Justin Dillon 80

Lisa Pauley 80

Shannon Inglesby 80

Mary Ann Inglesby 80

Steve Schmeer 60

Liz Kaufman 60

George Drake 60

Vicki Berger 60

Linda Drake 60

Bruce Dowers 45

Teresa Jett 45

Toni Gentile 40

Sue Winn 40

Tony Clawson 40

Scott Rieders 40

Brad Hardy 40

Bill Kessel 40

Jerry Bower 40

Karen Kessel 40

Kevin Knoth 40

Linda Ellis 40

Ryan Seaders 25

Frossene King 20

Larry Montano 20

Linda Reeves 20

James Kimball 20

Lisa Waldner 20

Katie Ferguson 20

Bob Bailey 20

Steve Knapp 20

Stephen Stice 20

Kelly Kayser 20

Kevin Coleman 20

Ryan Edmiston 20

Mona Nydam 20



Leslie Lebow 20

33 - Mixed B Doubles

Mary Ann Inglesby 380

Ken Brummel-Smith 200

Taylor Knoth 200

Shannon Inglesby 200

Jeff Milkes 185

Tammie Milkes 185

Susan McLeod 180

Dale Stotera 180

Debbie Castile 120

Robert Castile 120

Dan Craig 100

Linda Rehberger 100

Teresa Jett 100

Matt Craddock 100

Russ Randolph 100

Jeanne Klein 100

Hal Eisenberg 80

Mona Nydam 80

Renee Willemsen 80

Arun Rohila 80

Trish Gentry 80

Sean Benson 80

Melissa Gransbury 65

Patrick LaBrasseur 65

Deb Lujan 65

Byron Randolph 65

Mike Duran 60

Randy Taylor 60

Don Vuylsteke 60

Kathy Bailey 60

Janice Elkins 60

Gerald Schultz 60

Craig Fahner 60

Stephen Stice 60

D.D. Duran 60

Andrew Wardell 40

Sarah Moyle 40

Ron Jett 40

Dianne Meyer 40

Todd McCarthy 40

Linda Drake 40

George Drake 40

Tess Lee 40

Margaret Locke 40

David Moyle 40

Troy Williiams 20

Lilibeth Bernardo 20

Kayla Henderson 20

John Morgan 20

Jocelyn Ntaba 20

Jeremy Babener 20

Dean Reeder 20

Ariana White 20

Stan Henderson 20

Kent Hollingsworth 20

34 - Mixed C Doubles

Tammie Milkes 100

Mike Hillestad 100

Linda Rehberger 100

Jeff Milkes 100

David Perkins 80

Jan Wilkens 80

Dean Reeder 80

Ariana White 80

Kris Durboraw 60

Bill Mansfield 60

Sabrina Brennan 60

Dan Brennan 60

Kaylee Rademacher 40

Matt Akiyama 40

Sally Jo Irias 40

Steve Wickham 40




